Stevne:
Stevnested:
Stevnedato:
Arrangor:

Kontaktperson:

Erkleering*:
Telefon:
Epost:
Utendgrs:

Kommentar:

Resultatliste:

G-10
Heat:
1

2

3

G-10

Heat:

G-11
Heat:

J-11
Heat:

J-12
Heat:

J-13
Heat:

W N

J-14
Heat:

Treningsstemne
Ikornnes Idrettspark

Ikornnes Idrettslag
Steinulf Grgvik
J

steinulf.grovik@moretrafo.no

05.06.2014

J

Fin kveld, 18 - 20 grader, nesten vindstille

60 m

4

Eskil Utgard
Nikolai Hopland
Lars Jarnes

200 m
1
Nikolai Hopland

60 m

5

Jesper Svensli
Sivert Nakken
Andreas Nkken

60m

6

Kathrine Ramstad

Oline Flemszeter Johansen

60 m

3

Julie Bueide Grimstad
Sara Eriksen Fet

60 m

2

Kaja Bjartan

Sofie Valderhaug
Silje Kvalsund Jarnes
Ellen Vestvik Gjerde

60 m
6
Karoline Kurseth

05.06.2014

Vind:

2004
2004
2004

Vind:

2004

Vind:

2003
2003
2003

Vind:

2003
2003

Vind:

2002
2002

Vind:

2001
2001
2001
2001

Vind:

2000

-0,2
Sykkylven IL
Alesund FIK
Ikornnes IL

-0,7
Alesund FIK

-0,1

Sykkylven IL
Velledalen IL
Velledalen IL

-0,4
lkornnes IL
Ikornnes IL

-0,2
Ikornnes IL
lkornnes IL

-0,1

Alesund FIK
Alesund FIK
Ikornnes IL
Ikornnes IL

-0,4
Sykkylven IL

9,18
9,63
10,21

31,84

9,93
10,88
11,88

10,57
11,64

10,39
10,40

9,11
9,22
9,43
9,71

8,95
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Heat:

J-14

Heat:

)14

Heat:

Heat:

J-15

Heat:

J-15

Heat:

Heat:

J-15

Heat:

Heat:

J-16

Heat:

J-16

Heat:

J-17

Heat:

J-17

Heat:

3
Anna Elise Ullavik Sylte

100 m
1
Sigrid Kleive

200 m

1

Nina Westad Skjong

4

Karoline Kurseth

Anna Elise Ullavik Sylte

60 m

1

Synne Stokkevag Berg
Stine Sundgot
Isabella Sundgot

100 m

1

Oda Reite

3

Synne Stokkevag Berg
Isabella Sundgot

200 m

2

Oda Reite

1

Synne Stokkevag Berg
Isabella Sundgot

100 m
1
Sigrid Stoknes Eikrem

200 m
2
Sigrid Stoknes Eikrem

100 m
2
Alice Ulla Berg

200 m
2
Alice Ulla Berg

Vind:

2000

Vind:

2000

Vind:

2000

Vind:

2000
2000

Vind:

1999
1999
1999

Vind:

1999

Vind:

1999
1999

Vind:

1999

Vind:

1999
1999

Vind:

1998

Vind:

1998

Vind:

1997

Vind:

1997

-0,2
Sykkylven IL

0,3
Alesund FIK

-0,7
Alesund FIK
-0,7
Sykkylven IL
Sykkylven IL

0,7

Dimna IL
Dimna IL
Dimna IL

0,3
Alesund FIK
0,7

Dimna IL
Dimna IL

-0,4
Alesund FIK
-0,7

Dimna IL
Dimna IL

0,3
Alesund FIK

-0,4
Alesund FIK

0,5
Alesund FIK

0,4
Alesund FIK

9,64

13,62

28,29

30,25
31,01

8,78
8,78
9,1

13,38

14,03
14,63

27.17

28,85
29,71

14,02

29,66

12,51

26,04



J-18-19
Heat:

G-18-19
Heat:

G-18-19
Heat:

Menn senior
Heat:
1

Menn senior
Heat:
1

100 m
1

Julie Heiervang Johnsen

100 m
2
Mathias Myhre

200 m
3
Mathias Myhre

100 m
2
Leonardo Venas

200 m
3
Leonardo Venas

Vind:

1996

Vind:

1995

Vind:

1995

Vind:

1993

Vind:

1993

0,3
Alesund FIK

0,5
Alesund FIK

-0,2
Alesund FIK

0,5
Alesund FIK

-0,2
Alesund FIK

14,15

11,76

24,03

11,96

24,29



